OPEN

RIDER
Alexa Classen
Christine Conley

3500 Novice Class
RIDER
Marty Fox
Raynes Russell

1000 Novice Class
RIDER
Tonya Bender
Sabrina Frolov
Alissa Foreman
Hollee Kaseberg

500 Novice Class
RIDER

Shayna Forbes
Abby Beamer
Tina Howell
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Tasha Johns
Michelle Simmelink

MSGC Morning Race PM

HORSE
Chilli
Wilson

HORSE
Mercedes

Jf Lucky Dually

HORSE
Ishna
Cutty's Liberty Bell
Ima Daddy's Girl Uno "Mary"
Annie

HORSE
Zees Countn On Perks
Skye
Cronus

In On Honor "Indy"
JD Famous Look
Jewells

5/2/2021

Roll from AM
Roll from AM

Roll from AM
Roll from AM

Roll from AM
Roll from AM
Roll from AM
Roll from AM

Roll from AM
Roll from AM
Roll from AM
Roll to PM

Roll from AM
Roll from AM

TIME
14.641
14.767

TIME
15.271
NT

TIME
15.218
15.557
15.784
16.954

TIME
16.063
16.719
17.182
17.737

115.821
116.685

PAID
$40.00

PAID
$40.00

PAID
$36.00
$26.00

PAID
$54.00
$36.00



5D
RIDER

1D
Taylor Hamack
Jessie Smith
Alexa Classen
Christine Conley

2D
Tonya Bender
Teagan Brewer
Marty Fox
Karen Mitchell
Ryann Mitchell

3D
Sabrina Frolov
Kayla Vincent
Alissa Foreman
Tiersan Kafka
Tina Howell

4D
Shayna Forbes
Ruth Broadhurst
Abby Beamer

5D
Charlee Mitchell
Hollee Kaseberg
Aubyn Geser
Clair Bender
Marty Fox
Tasha Johns
Michelle Kennedy
Crystal Alley
Karma Johns

HORSE

Dirty Girl
Chip
Chilli
Wilson

Ishna

Ive Got News

Mercedes

Nu Anchor Management
Driftin Blue LeDoux

Cutty's Liberty Bell

Hemi

Ima Daddy's Girl Uno "Mary"
Mojita

Cronus

Zees Countn On Perks
Odie
Skye

Emma

Annie

Marley

Indy

Mia

JD Famous Look
Foley

Sampson
Reyezed a Saint

Roll from 5D AM
Roll from 5D AM
Roll from Open
Roll from Open

Roll from 1000
Roll from 5D AM
Roll from 3500
Roll from 5D AM
Roll from 5D AM

Roll from 1000
Roll from 5D AM
Roll from 1000
Roll from 5D AM
Roll from 5D AM

Roll from 500
Roll from 5D AM
Roll from 500

Roll from 5D AM
Roll from 1000
ROLL TO PM
Roll from 5D AM
Roll from 5D AM
Roll from 500
Roll from 5D AM
Roll from 5D AM
Roll from 5D AM

TIME

14.494
14.581
14.641
14.767

15.218
15.257
15.271
15.318
15.474

15.557
15.727
15.784
15.814
15.898

16.063
16.133
16.178

16.746

16.954

18.004

114.738
115.139
115.821
116.114
116.503
214.886

PAID

$96.00
$64.00

$81.00
$54.00

$74.00
$49.00

$67.00

$44.00

$52.00
$34.00



Amanda Bain Wasabi Roll from 5D AM 215.276
Charlee Mitchell Cruiser Roll from 5D AM 217.595



