MSGC Morning Race PM 5/2/2021

OPEN				
RIDER	HORSE		TIME	PAID
Alexa Classen	Chilli	Roll from AM	14.641	\$40.00
Christine Conley	Wilson	Roll from AM	14.767	
3500 Novice Class				
RIDER	HORSE		TIME	PAID
Marty Fox	Mercedes	Roll from AM	15.271	\$40.00
Raynes Russell	Jf Lucky Dually	Roll from AM	NT	
1000 Novice Class	шорог			2412
RIDER	HORSE		TIME	PAID
Tonya Bender	Ishna	Roll from AM	15.218	\$36.00
Sabrina Frolov	Cutty's Liberty Bell	Roll from AM	15.557	\$26.00
Alissa Foreman	Ima Daddy's Girl Uno "Mary"	Roll from AM	15.784	
Hollee Kaseberg	Annie	Roll from AM	16.954	
500 Novice Class	HODEE		TIME	DAID
RIDER	HORSE	B. II C AM	TIME	PAID \$54.00
Shayna Forbes	Zees Countn On Perks	Roll from AM	16.063	\$54.00 \$36.00
Abby Beamer	Skye	Roll from AM	16.719	\$36.00
Tina Howell	Cronus	Roll from AM	17.182	
Sandee Foster-Yanez	In On Honor "Indy"	Roll to PM	17.737	
Tasha Johns	JD Famous Look	Roll from AM	115.821	
Michelle Simmelink	Jewells	Roll from AM	116.685	

5D RIDER 1D	HORSE		TIME	PAID
Taylor Hamack	Dirty Girl	Roll from 5D AM	14.494	\$96.00
Jessie Smith	Chip	Roll from 5D AM	14.581	\$64.00
Alexa Classen	Chilli	Roll from Open	14.641	·
Christine Conley	Wilson	Roll from Open	14.767	
2D		·		
Tonya Bender	Ishna	Roll from 1000	15.218	\$81.00
Teagan Brewer	Ive Got News	Roll from 5D AM	15.257	\$54.00
Marty Fox	Mercedes	Roll from 3500	15.271	
Karen Mitchell	Nu Anchor Management	Roll from 5D AM	15.318	
Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	Roll from 5D AM	15.474	
3D				
Sabrina Frolov	Cutty's Liberty Bell	Roll from 1000	15.557	\$74.00
Kayla Vincent	Hemi	Roll from 5D AM	15.727	\$49.00
Alissa Foreman	Ima Daddy's Girl Uno "Mary"	Roll from 1000	15.784	
Tiersan Kafka	Mojita	Roll from 5D AM	15.814	
Tina Howell	Cronus	Roll from 5D AM	15.898	
4D				
Shayna Forbes	Zees Countn On Perks	Roll from 500	16.063	\$67.00
Ruth Broadhurst	Odie	Roll from 5D AM	16.133	\$44.00
Abby Beamer	Skye	Roll from 500	16.178	
5D				
Charlee Mitchell	Emma	Roll from 5D AM	16.746	\$52.00
Hollee Kaseberg	Annie	Roll from 1000	16.954	\$34.00
Aubyn Geser	Marley	ROLL TO PM	18.004	
Clair Bender	Indy	Roll from 5D AM	114.738	
Marty Fox	Mia	Roll from 5D AM	115.139	
Tasha Johns	JD Famous Look	Roll from 500	115.821	
Michelle Kennedy	Foley	Roll from 5D AM	116.114	
Crystal Alley	Sampson	Roll from 5D AM	116.503	
Karma Johns	Reyezed a Saint	Roll from 5D AM	214.886	

Amanda Bain Wasabi Roll from 5D AM 215.276 Charlee Mitchell Cruiser Roll from 5D AM 217.595